9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

Galin Education 2020 Summer Enrichment Schedule (Updated 5/21)

1P: History and the
Law: Court
America

Women in Media

1E: Literary and
Film Studies:

Session 1: Monday June 15 - Thursday June 25

1F: Philosophy

1H: Intro to

L ey Business

Cases that Transformed

1Q: Music in the
Movies

1R: Food Science:
Understanding
the Basics of Nutrition

1S: Chinese
Reading & Writing

High School




9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

2F: Literary and
Film Studies

Women in Media

Session 2: Monday June 29 - Thursday July 9

2G: Philosophy

2H: Poetry

2R: 2020 Elections

2J: Music in the Movies

2Q: Math in the Movies

2S: Social Media in
Poetry

2T: Food Science
Understanding the
Basics of

Nutrition

2U: Chinese
Reading and
Writing

High School




Session 3: Monday July 13 - Thursday July 23

9:00AM
3E: Women in

9:30AM Media
10:00AM
10:30AM 3F: Philosophy
11:00AM 3D: Coding
11:30AM Continuing with
12:00PM e
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM ol 3M: Math in the Movies  3G: Music in the Movies
Probability 1
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM 3C: Explore 3L: Intro to Number 3N: Social Media in
: Probability 2 Theory Poetry
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM | 3P: Food Science 3Q: Chinese Middle & High School

Understanding the
basics of
7:00PM | Nutrition

6:30PM Reading and High School

Writing

Session 4: Monday July 27 - Thursday August 6

COMING SOON....

Session 5: Monday August 10 - Thursday August 20

COMING SOON....



